
Washington & Jefferson (M) (4-13) -vs- UCLA (M) (22-1)
11/22/2024 at Los Angeles, Calif.

 
 

 

Date: 11/22/2024
Time: 09:38 PM
Site: Los Angeles, Calif.
Attendance: 197
Officials: Scott Voltz   easton honaker   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT
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Washington &
Jefferson (M) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
UCLA (M) 10 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 07:25 UCL G-E Ryder Dodd
1st 06:46 UCL G Peter Castillo
1st 05:48 UCL G Aaron Voggenthaler
1st 05:16 UCL G Chase Dodd
1st 04:37 UCL G Nico Tierney
1st 04:04 UCL G Marcell SzÃ©csi
1st 03:13 UCL G Eli Liechty
1st 02:12 UCL G-E Ben Larsen
1st 01:36 UCL G Ben Liechty
1st 00:53 UCL G Peter Castillo
2nd 06:11 UCL G Ryder Dodd
2nd 04:23 UCL G Chase Dodd
2nd 03:24 UCL G Jack Larsen
2nd 02:26 UCL G Noah Rowe
2nd 00:56 UCL G Jack Larsen
2nd 00:01 UCL G Eli Liechty
3rd 04:09 WAS G Aidan Johnson
3rd 03:25 UCL G-E Wade Sherlock
4th 02:48 WAS G-E Aidan Miller
4th 02:10 UCL G-E Eli Liechty

Team Statistics

WAS UCL
Shots 26 22
Goals 2 18
Assists 1 17
Points 3 35
Exclusions 5 10
Steals 1 5
Sprints 0-5 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 02:27 WAS E Brody Souder
1st 07:46 WAS E Brody Souder
2nd 07:10 UCL E Ryder Dodd
3rd 00:21 UCL E Ben Larsen
3rd 00:57 UCL E Gray Carson
3rd 02:06 UCL E Aaron Voggenthaler
3rd 03:06 UCL E Aaron Voggenthaler
3rd 03:43 WAS E Kailer Spicer
4th 01:18 WAS E Parker Elliott
4th 02:19 WAS E Kailer Spicer
4th 02:54 UCL E Gray Carson
4th 04:00 UCL E Wade Sherlock
4th 04:57 UCL E Chase Dodd
4th 06:15 UCL E Chase Dodd
4th 07:14 UCL E Noah Rowe



Individual
 
 
Washington & Jefferson (M) 2

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Andrew Rippke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Brody Souder 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Aidan Johnson 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0-0
6 Joseph Aranda 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Hector Santaella 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
10 Kailer Spicer 7 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0-5
11 Sean McClellan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Dillion Parker 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Timothy Deutsch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
17 Aidan Miller 2 1 0 1 0 8 0 0 0-0
18 Adam Brock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Parker Elliott 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 2 1 3 5 10 1 4 0-5

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Andrew Rippke 32:00 0 0
15 Timothy Deutsch 32:00 16 2

Totals 16 2

UCLA (M) 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Nate Tauscher 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Garret Griggs 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

2
Frederico JucÃ¡
Carsalade 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1-0

3 Eli Liechty 3 3 0 3 0 2 0 1 0-0
4 Marcell SzÃ©csi 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
5 Wade Sherlock 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ben Larsen 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
7 Aaron Voggenthaler 2 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0-0
8 Peter Castillo 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Gray Carson 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Jack Larsen 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 0-0
11 Noah Rowe 1 1 3 4 1 0 1 0 0-0
12 Bode Brinkema 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
13 Ben Liechty 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Chase Dodd 2 2 1 3 2 0 1 0 0-0
19 Ryder Dodd 2 2 1 3 1 0 1 0 2-0
21 Grant Loth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Makoto Kenney 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Nico Tierney 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 22 18 17 35 10 5 5 4 4-5

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Nate Tauscher 32:00 2 8
1 Garret Griggs 32:00 0 4

Totals 2 12


